078479

038719

143033

159489

115870

030494

022817

267763

189979

004450

037786

015008

015098

021765

029503

006892

027845

357837

023078

020019

023867
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Nom

PELLEGRY Laurent
GROSLIER Eric
BAUMONT Fabrice
ZEGHERS Kévin
BALLANDRE André
GUYOMAR Philippe
TERNISIEN Didier
PELLEGRY Thomas
FRAIZ Patrick
BONNET Jean-Yves
DE GUELTZL Bertrand
LE DIODIC Yves

LE FLOCH Pascal
SALSAC Bruno
PERENNOU Bertrand
CLEMENT Nicolas
BOUVIER Marc
VEYSSIERE Philippe
TIMI Philippe
PRADEAU Philippe
VIAL Claude

Club

Club Alpin Motocycliste
Team Saint Yorre Motos

MC de Bermont

MC la Fée Viviane

Amicale Moto Castelnovienne
Pays d'Ans Moto Sport Loisirs
Moto TT Herblinois

Club Alpin Motocycliste

MC des Puys

MC Privadois

Retro Enduro Club de France
A.M Bignanaise

MC Baleer Bro

Moto Club Uzerchois
Tremeven Moto Sport

MC Goudelin Merzer

MC Aix en Provence

MC Beautiran Les Baraganes
Retro Enduro Club de France
MC Latrecey

Auvergne Moto Sport

Machine

Yamaha
Swm
Suzuki
SBM
Husqvarna
Husqvarna
Maico
Yamaha
Maico
Husqvarna
Portal
Husqvarna
Puch
Portal
Husqvarna
Ktm

Maico
Portal
Maico
Canam
Bps

Total

40
29

25
24
23
22
20
20
18
16
16
14
13
13
12
11
10
10
09
08

TAUPONT

17/04
18
15
00
25
09
11
22
00
20
00
00
16
14
00
13
12
00
00
10
00
00

CHAMPAGNAT

01/05
22
14
25
00
15
12
00
20
00
18
16
00
00
13
00
00
11
10
00
09
08

LE MAYET DE
MONTAGNE

27/05

LE MAYET DE
MONTAGNE

28/05

VILLEBRET

03/07

MONTAGNAC
D'AUBEROCHE

16/07

LOUIGNAC

28/08

BELLOU EN
HOULME

18/09

VILLEFRANCHE
DE ROUERGUE

09/10



